
SHIN School No. 81050 Phone:0131-2622404 

M.G. Public School 
RISE 

Circular Road, Muzaffarnagar (U.P.) 
Affiliation No. 2130151 

ESTD. 1989 

M.G.RS 

Ref.. Dated... n****o******** 
*************** ***********

RECONSTITUTED S.M.C. 

Designation in SMC 
Chairman 
Vice Chairman 
Secretary 
Member 
Member 
Principal

Father/SpauseName 
Harbans Lal Goel 
Prema Kumar 

Ram Goel 
Late Dharm Pal 
S.C. Goel
Vinay Garg
Sukhbeer Singh Sharma Parent 
Gaurav Verma 
Mohan Lal Sharma 

Sanjeev Rawal 
Ajay Agarwal 
Raj Kumar 
Principal 
Principal 
Vijendra Kumar Singh 

Phone Resi. 

9358058188 
Phone Off. Member Name 

1 Satish Chand Goel 
Parshotam Singhal 
Vikas Goel 
Rohit 
Vaibhav Goel 

Monika Garg 
Rajeev Kumar Sharma 
Rashmi Tomar 
Parag Sharma 
Kavita Rawal 

11 Reena Agarwa 

S.no. 
01312622404

98370274499837027449
9837051944
9837037064
9027272727 9027272727

2 

9837051944

9837037064
5 

5 01312622404 9557424422

9219694676 8077124844
9997947118 9716134800Parent 

Teacher 
Teacher 
Other School teacher 9897584955 

Other School teacher 
CBSE member 

CBSE member 
Legal Advisor 

9897873009 9412210853
9760533530
9897584955
9412553393

9 

10 9760533530

12 Garima Jain 9412553393
Meenakshi Mittal 

14 V.s. Verma 
15 Madhuri Singh 

13 9568854305 9568854305

9759178190 9759178190
9897543289 9897543289

Principal
M. G. Public School 

Circular Rcad, Muzafarnagsi 

BRITISHInternational School Award Smart Class 
COUNCIL 2012-2015-2018-2021 

C.S.I.R. 
Adopted School School 

E-mail: mgpublicschool@gmail.com www.mgpublicschool.com 
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