Phone: 0131-2622404

Circular Road, Muzaffarnagar (U.P.) Affiliation No.- 2130151

Ref	RECONSTITUTED S M C	Dated
	RECONSTITUTEDS WILL	

S.no.	Member Name	Father/Spause Name	Designation in SMC	Phone Off.	Phone Resi.
1	Satish Chand Goel	Harbans Lal Goel	Chairman	01312622404	9358058188
2	Parshotam Singhal	Prema Kumar	Vice Chairman	9837027449	9837027449
3	Vikas Goel	Ram Goel	Secretary	9837051944	9837051944
4	Rohit	Late Dharm Pal	Member	9837037064	9837037064
5	Vaibhav Goel	S.C. Goel	Member	9027272727	9027272727
6	Monika Garg	Vinay Garg	Principal	01312622404	9557424422
7	Rajeev Kumar Sharma	Sukhbeer Singh Sharma	Parent	9219694676	8077124844
8	Rashmi Tomar	Gaurav Verma	Parent	9997947118	9716134800
9	Parag Sharma	Mohan Lal Sharma	Teacher	9897873009	9412210853
10	Kavita Rawal	Sanjeev Rawal	Teacher	9760533530	9760533530
11	Reena Agarwal	Ajay Agarwal	Other School teacher	9897584955	9897584955
12	Garima Jain	Raj Kumar	Other School teacher	9412553393	9412553393
13	Meenakshi Mittal	Principal	CBSE member	9568854305	9568854305
14	V.S. Verma	Principal	CBSE member	9759178190	9759178190
15	Madhuri Singh	Vijendra Kumar Singh	Legal Advisor	9897543289	9897543289

Principal

M. G. Public School

Circular Road, Muzaffatnagsi